

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5844/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/05/2009 in CRLA No.41/2002
of the HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

JANARDHAN PANDEY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Ms. Taruna Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Wasif Gilani,Adv.
Ms. Garima Kapoor,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIssue notice returnable within four weeks. Dasti in
addition is permitted.(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER